ADCKC U12/U14 Long Distance

June 18, 2022

Start Time Watch Time Event Name Club Boat # Finish Time Race Time
9:00:00 AM 00:15:00.00 U14 Men's K1 2000m Rylan Carrigan Pisiquid 1 00:23:36.42 00:08:36.42
9:00:30 AM 00:15:30.00 U14 Men's K1 2000m Hayden Dill Pisiquid 2 00:24:42.02 00:09:12.02
9:01:00 AM 00:16:00.00 U14 Men's K1 2000m Xander Woodward Pisiquid 3 00:26:49.59 00:10:49.59
9:01:30 AM 00:16:30.00 U14 Men's K1 2000m Levi Allen Cheema 4 00:27:37.66 00:11:07.66
9:02:00 AM 00:17:00.00 U14 Men's K1 2000m Lucas MacLean Senobe 5 00:26:42.59 00:09:42.59
9:02:30 AM 00:17:30.00 U14 Men's K1 2000m Ismaiel Mashaly Maskwa 6 00:27:46.02 00:10:16.02
9:03:00 AM 00:18:00.00 U14 Men's K1 2000m Jonathan Huntington Senobe 7
9:03:30 AM 00:18:30.00 U14 Men's K1 2000m Corbin Colville Cheema 8 00:28:33.27 00:10:03.27
9:04:00 AM 00:19:00.00 U14 Men's K1 2000m Marcus Lockyer Senobe 9
9:04:30 AM 00:19:30.00 U14 Men's K1 2000m Joseph Metlej Maskwa 10 00:30:00.00 00:10:30.00
9:05:00 AM 00:20:00.00 U14 Men's K1 2000m William Townsend Maskwa 11 00:30:07.62 00:10:07.62
9:05:30 AM 00:20:30.00 U14 Men's K1 2000m Aidan Beck-Evoy Pisiquid 13 00:32:34.62 00:12:04.62
9:06:00 AM 00:21:00.00 U14 Men's K1 2000m Hudson Brown Maskwa 14 00:32:07.83 00:11:07.83
9:06:30 AM 00:21:30.00 U14 Men's K1 2000m Nikhil Natarajan Maskwa 16 00:33:38.41 00:12:08.41
9:07:00 AM 00:22:00.00 U14 Men's K1 2000m Oliver Roussel Senobe 17 00:34:53.90 00:12:53.90
9:07:30 AM 00:22:30.00 U14 Men's K1 2000m Ben Walker Maskwa 18 00:33:35.96 00:11:05.96
9:08:00 AM 00:23:00.00 U14 Men's K1 2000m Cody Barbrick Cheema 20 00:34:31.13 00:11:31.13
9:08:30 AM 00:23:30.00 U14 Men's K1 2000m Trey Wierstra Mic Mac 21 00:35:23.48 00:11:53.48
9:09:00 AM 00:24:00.00 U14 Men's K1 2000m Alexander Ansems Banook 22 00:35:13.79 00:11:13.79
9:09:30 AM 00:24:30.00 U14 Men's K1 2000m Emile Gunn Banook 23 00:35:28.58 00:10:58.58
9:10:00 AM 00:25:00.00 U14 Men's K1 2000m Anakin Pye Sack-a-Wa 24 00:37:10.12 00:12:10.12
9:10:30 AM 00:25:30.00 U14 Men's K1 2000m Stone Manuel Abenaki 25 00:36:18.88 00:10:48.88
9:11:00 AM 00:26:00.00 U14 Men's K1 2000m Phoenix Casey-Tanner Mic Mac 26 00:40:38.73 00:14:38.73
9:11:30 AM 00:26:30.00 U14 Men's K1 2000m James MacKinnon Abenaki 27 00:37:04.49 00:10:34.49
9:12:00 AM 00:27:00.00 U14 Men's K1 2000m Gabriel Beaton Sack-a-Wa 28 00:41:18.50 00:14:18.50
9:12:30 AM 00:27:30.00 U14 Men's K1 2000m Samuel Ruginski Mic Mac 29 00:38:32.59 00:11:02.59
9:13:00 AM 00:28:00.00 U14 Men's K1 2000m James Swarbrigg Maskwa 30 00:40:25.05 00:12:25.05
9:13:30 AM 00:28:30.00 U14 Men's K1 2000m SpencerZabarylo Sack-a-Wa 34
9:14:00 AM 00:29:00.00 U14 Men's K1 2000m Markus Harrison Banook 32 00:40:19.05 00:11:19.05
9:14:30 AM 00:29:30.00 U14 Men's K1 2000m Payton Pyche-Roy Abenaki 34
9:15:00 AM 00:30:00.00 U14 Men's K1 2000m Charlie Martin Mic Mac 36 00:41:35.15 00:11:35.15
9:15:30 AM 00:30:30.00 U14 Men's K1 2000m Jack Collett Banook 37 00:44:18.89 00:13:48.89
9:16:00 AM 00:31:00.00 U14 Men's K1 2000m Matthew Ferguson Banook 38 00:41:49.68 00:10:49.68
9:16:30 AM 00:31:30.00 U14 Men's K1 2000m Nikolas Obrovac Maskwa 39 00:44:39.15 00:13:09.15
9:17:00 AM 00:32:00.00 U14 Men's K1 2000m Linus Ha Maskwa 40 00:45:29.53 00:13:29.53
9:17:30 AM 00:32:30.00 U14 Men's K1 2000m Kayden Bradley Mic Mac 41 00:44:19.84 00:11:49.84
9:18:00 AM 00:33:00.00 U14 Men's K1 2000m Trent Johannson Abenaki 177 00:44:10.83 00:11:10.83

1'30" Discipline Gap

9:19:30 AM 00:34:30.00 U14 Women's K1 2000m Moira Malek Senobe 42 00:44:02.26 00:09:32.26
9:20:00 AM 00:35:00.00 U14 Women's K1 2000m Katie Gaudet Cheema 44 00:44:42.09 00:09:42.09
9:20:30 AM 00:35:30.00 U14 Women's K1 2000m Sarah Leger Cheema 45 00:45:14.75 00:09:44.75
9:21:00 AM 00:36:00.00 U14 Women's K1 2000m Josephine Hoegg-Chapman Pisiquid 46 00:46:38.61 00:10:38.61
9:21:30 AM 00:36:30.00 U14 Women's K1 2000m Olivia Murphy Banook 47 00:46:17.28 00:09:47.28
9:22:00 AM 00:37:00.00 U14 Women's K1 2000m Sophia Kerr Cheema 48 00:46:59.59 00:09:59.59
9:22:30 AM 00:37:30.00 U14 Women's K1 2000m Ella Williams Cheema 49 00:48:50.70 00:11:20.70
9:23:00 AM 00:38:00.00 U14 Women's K1 2000m Emilee Vaters Maskwa 50 00:47:57.90 00:09:57.90
9:23:30 AM 00:38:30.00 U14 Women's K1 2000m Ava Woodman Pisiquid 51 00:48:53.34 00:10:23.34
9:24:00 AM 00:39:00.00 U14 Women's K1 2000m Elizabeth Eisner Pisiquid 52 00:50:50.29 00:11:50.29
9:24:30 AM 00:39:30.00 U14 Women's K1 2000m Ava Cacao Ewing Maskwa 53 00:50:30.48 00:11:00.48
9:25:00 AM 00:40:00.00 U14 Women's K1 2000m Camden Pratt Maskwa 54

9:25:30 AM 00:40:30.00 U14 Women's K1 2000m Gaelle Bousquet Maskwa 56 00:51:08.29 00:10:38.29
9:26:00 AM 00:41:00.00 U14 Women's K1 2000m Natalie Smith Cheema 57 00:53:59.84 00:12:59.84
9:26:30 AM 00:41:30.00 U14 Women's K1 2000m Naomi Stewart Senobe 58 00:54:03.08 00:12:33.08
9:27:00 AM 00:42:00.00 U14 Women's K1 2000m Caroline Hilton Cheema 60 00:53:28.03 00:11:28.03
9:27:30 AM 00:42:30.00 U14 Women's K1 2000m Sofia Marteli Maskwa 61 00:53:38.09 00:11:08.09
9:28:00 AM 00:43:00.00 U14 Women's K1 2000m Myra St-Hilaire Banook 62 00:54:38.80 00:11:38.80
9:28:30 AM 00:43:30.00 U14 Women's K1 2000m Akaysia Loppie Mic Mac 63 00:55:15.95 00:11:45.95
9:29:00 AM 00:44:00.00 U14 Women's K1 2000m Molly McCarthy Banook 64 00:55:22.50 00:11:22.50
9:29:30 AM 00:44:30.00 U14 Women's K1 2000m Marin MacNeil Mic Mac 65 00:56:09.02 00:11:39.02
9:30:00 AM 00:45:00.00 U14 Women's K1 2000m Maddie McCarthy Banook 66 00:55:53.91 00:10:53.91
9:30:30 AM 00:45:30.00 U14 Women's K1 2000m Isabella Beck Maskwa 67

9:31:00 AM 00:46:00.00 U14 Women's K1 2000m Mia Lafferty Banook 68 00:58:55.61 00:12:55.61
9:31:30 AM 00:46:30.00 U14 Women's K1 2000m Lila MacAskill Banook 71 00:58:20.90 00:11:50.90
9:32:00 AM 00:47:00.00 U14 Women's K1 2000m Addison Hilden Pisiquid 72 00:58:34.70 00:11:34.70
9:32:30 AM 00:47:30.00 U14 Women's K1 2000m Willlow Schandall Banook 73 00:59:12.33 00:11:42.33




9:33:00 AM
9:33:30 AM
9:34:00 AM
9:34:30 AM
9:35:00 AM
9:35:30 AM
9:36:00 AM
9:36:30 AM
9:37:00 AM
9:37:30 AM

9:39:30 AM
9:40:00 AM
9:40:30 AM
9:41:00 AM
9:41:30 AM
9:42:00 AM
9:42:30 AM
9:43:00 AM
9:43:30 AM
9:44:00 AM
9:44:30 AM
9:45:00 AM
9:45:30 AM
9:46:00 AM
9:46:30 AM

9:48:30 AM
9:49:00 AM
9:49:30 AM
9:50:00 AM
9:50:30 AM
9:51:00 AM
9:51:30 AM
9:52:00 AM
9:52:30 AM
9:53:00 AM
9:53:30 AM
9:54:00 AM
9:54:30 AM
9:55:00 AM
9:55:30 AM
9:56:00 AM
9:56:30 AM
9:57:00 AM
9:57:30 AM
9:58:00 AM
9:58:30 AM
9:59:00 AM
9:59:30 AM

10:01:30 AM
10:02:00 AM
10:02:30 AM
10:03:00 AM
10:03:30 AM
10:04:00 AM
10:04:30 AM
10:05:00 AM
10:05:30 AM
10:06:00 AM
10:06:30 AM
10:07:00 AM
10:07:30 AM
10:08:00 AM
10:08:30 AM
10:09:00 AM
10:09:30 AM
10:10:00 AM

00:48:00.00
00:48:30.00
00:49:00.00
00:49:30.00
00:50:00.00
00:50:30.00
00:51:00.00
00:51:30.00
00:52:00.00
00:52:30.00

00:54:30.00
00:55:00.00
00:55:30.00
00:56:00.00
00:56:30.00
00:57:00.00
00:57:30.00
00:58:00.00
00:58:30.00
00:59:00.00
00:59:30.00
01:00:00.00
01:00:30.00
01:01:00.00
01:01:30.00

01:03:30.00
01:04:00.00
01:04:30.00
01:05:00.00
01:05:30.00
01:06:00.00
01:06:30.00
01:07:00.00
01:07:30.00
01:08:00.00
01:08:30.00
01:09:00.00
01:09:30.00
01:10:00.00
01:10:30.00
01:11:00.00
01:11:30.00
01:12:00.00
01:12:30.00
01:13:00.00
01:13:30.00
01:14:00.00
01:14:30.00

01:16:30.00
01:17:00.00
01:17:30.00
01:18:00.00
01:18:30.00
01:19:00.00
01:19:30.00
01:20:00.00
01:20:30.00
01:21:00.00
01:21:30.00
01:22:00.00
01:22:30.00
01:23:00.00
01:23:30.00
01:24:00.00
01:24:30.00
01:25:00.00

U14 Women's K1 2000m
U14 Women's K1 2000m
U14 Women's K1 2000m
U14 Women's K1 2000m
U14 Women's K1 2000m
U14 Women's K1 2000m
U14 Women's K1 2000m
U14 Women's K1 2000m
U14 Women's K1 2000m
U14 Women's K1 2000m
2' Discipline Gap

U14 Men's C1 2000m
U14 Men's C1 2000m
U14 Men's C1 2000m
U14 Men's C1 2000m
U14 Men's C1 2000m
U14 Men's C1 2000m
U14 Men's C1 2000m
U14 Men's C1 2000m
U14 Men's C1 2000m
U14 Men's C1 2000m
U14 Men's C1 2000m
U14 Men's C1 2000m
U14 Men's C1 2000m
U14 Men's C1 2000m
U14 Men's C1 2000m

2' Discipline Gap

U12 Men's K1 2000m
U12 Men's K1 2000m
U12 Men's K1 2000m
U12 Men's K1 2000m
U12 Men's K1 2000m
U12 Men's K1 2000m
U12 Men's K1 2000m
U12 Men's K1 2000m
U12 Men's K1 2000m
U12 Men's K1 2000m
U12 Men's K1 2000m
U12 Men's K1 2000m
U12 Men's K1 2000m
U12 Men's K1 2000m
U12 Men's K1 2000m
U12 Men's K1 2000m
U12 Men's K1 2000m
U12 Men's K1 2000m
U12 Men's K1 2000m
U12 Men's K1 2000m
U12 Men's K1 2000m
U12 Men's K1 2000m
U12 Men's K1 2000m

2' Discipline Gap

U12 Women's K1 2000m
U12 Women's K1 2000m
U12 Women's K1 2000m
U12 Women's K1 2000m
U12 Women's K1 2000m
U12 Women's K1 2000m
U12 Women's K1 2000m
U12 Women's K1 2000m
U12 Women's K1 2000m
U12 Women's K1 2000m
U12 Women's K1 2000m
U12 Women's K1 2000m
U12 Women's K1 2000m
U12 Women's K1 2000m
U12 Women's K1 2000m
U12 Women's K1 2000m
U12 Women's K1 2000m
U12 Women's K1 2000m

Brooklyn Morrissey
Giorgia Bona

Lyla Boychuk

Zoe Townsend

Tori Rendell
Matilda Bowers
Payton Cluett
Anna Chisholm
Cate Norman
Brooklyn Keizer

Matthew Brown
Angus Flynn
Zachary Flynn

Eli Cowper
Quintin Bugden
Gabriel Argante
Najib Bitar

Theo Junaid-MacNeill
Alec MacAulay
David Ackerman
Samuel Gadbois
Flynn Carroll
Nolen Mitchell
Wyatt Deeble
Konstatine Armstrong
2' Discipline Gap
Brayden Carrigan
Patrick Comeau
Gavin Garnett
Caden Kelly
Matthew Sexton
Quinton Land
Ronan Beck-Evoiy
Canon Beazley
Evan Vaters

|zak Bungay
Gavin Haines
David Tanton
Hunter Eisner
Owen Pelton
Ryan Dill

Ryan Lockyer
Myles Casey-Tanner
Liam MacPhail
Liam Smith

Cohen Cluett
Mason Legge
Kysar Zee

Hunter Barkhouse

Gabrielle LaPierre
Cassidy McFarlane
Ellena Kozuskanich
Jorja Frank
Abianna Loppie
Dylan Beazley
Gabrielle Cartwright
Harlow Pratt

Naomi Chu

Cohen Comeau
Chloe Pike

Charlie Hazel
Mackenzie Caceres
Caelyn Oakley
Maili Dent

Grace Hilton

Lola Muscat

Quinn Joudrie

Senobe
Maskwa
Banook
Banook
Senobe
Cheema
Mic Mac
Cheema
Mic Mac
Mic Mac

Maskwa
Maskwa
Maskwa
Senobe
Maskwa
Maskwa
Sack-a-Wa
Banook
Cheema
Mic Mac
Abenaki
Cheema
Banook
Mic Mac
Maskwa

Pisiquid
Pisiquid
Mic Mac
Pisiquid
Pisiquid
Maskwa
Pisiquid
Senobe
Maskwa
Maskwa
Mic Mac
Mic Mac
Pisiquid
Maskwa
Pisiquid
Senobe
Mic Mac
Maskwa
Maskwa
Mic Mac
Mic Mac
Maskwa
Cheema

Mic Mac
Senobe
Mic Mac
Pisiquid
Mic Mac
Senobe
Maskwa
Maskwa
Senobe
Senobe
Mic Mac
Maskwa
Maskwa
Maskwa
Maskwa
Cheema
Sack-a-Wa
Maskwa

74
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
103
105
106
107
108
109
112
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
124
126
128
129
130

133
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

01:00:06.32
01:00:49.63
01:00:31.47
01:00:26.40

01:02:20.21
01:02:37.47
01:02:34.10
01:03:42.05
01:04:04.67

01:04:55.59
01:06:11.11
01:06:26.30

01:07:51.10
01:08:28.09
01:14:11.56
01:11:23.93
01:09:06.77
01:10:34.21
01:15:00.48
01:12:33.81

01:13:06.83
01:16:33.00

01:14:11.56
01:14:50.44
01:15:58.82
01:16:05.87
01:16:39.99
01:17:04.85

01:18:49.28
01:19:10.19
01:20:03.16
01:22:11.98
01:22:36.99
01:21:18.43
01:22:11.98
01:23:38.78
01:24:56.16
01:24:56.70
01:24:25.78

01:28:27.96

01:29:44.01
01:26:42.97

01:27:39.67
01:28:27.96

01:31:40.83
01:31:39.94
01:33:55.86
01:33:17.54
01:33:50.81
01:34:35.77
01:36:23.39
01:35:58.01
01:35:31.33
01:37:05.71
01:39:23.73

01:36:45.58

00:12:06.32
00:12:19.63
00:11:31.47
00:10:56.40

00:11:50.21
00:11:37.47
00:11:04.10
00:11:42.05
00:11:34.67

00:10:25.59
00:11:11.11
00:10:56.30

00:11:21.10
00:11:28.09
00:16:41.56
00:13:23.93
00:10:36.77
00:11:34.21
00:15:30.48
00:12:33.81

00:12:06.83
00:15:03.00

00:10:41.56
00:10:50.44
00:11:28.82
00:11:05.87
00:11:09.99
00:11:04.85

00:11:49.28
00:11:40.19
00:12:03.16
00:13:41.98
00:13:36.99
00:11:48.43
00:12:11.98
00:13:08.78
00:13:56.16
00:13:26.70
00:12:25.78

00:15:27.96

00:15:44.01
00:12:12.97

00:11:09.67
00:11:27.96

00:13:40.83
00:13:09.94
00:14:55.86
00:13:47.54
00:13:50.81
00:14:05.77
00:15:23.39
00:14:28.01
00:13:31.33
00:14:35.71
00:16:23.73

00:12:45.58




10:10:30 AM

10:12:00 AM
10:12:30 AM
10:13:00 AM
10:13:30 AM
10:14:00 AM
10:14:30 AM

10:16:30 AM
10:17:00 AM
10:17:30 AM
10:18:00 AM
10:18:30 AM
10:19:00 AM
10:19:30 AM
10:20:00 AM
10:20:30 AM
10:21:00 AM
10:21:30 AM
10:22:00 AM
10:22:30 AM
10:23:00 AM
10:23:30 AM

01:25:30.00

01:27:00.00
01:27:30.00
01:28:00.00
01:28:30.00
01:29:00.00
01:29:30.00

01:31:30.00
01:32:00.00
01:32:30.00
01:33:00.00
01:33:30.00
01:34:00.00
01:34:30.00
01:35:00.00
01:35:30.00
01:36:00.00
01:36:30.00
01:37:00.00
01:37:30.00
01:38:00.00
01:38:30.00

U12 Women's K1 2000m
1'30" Discipline Gap

U12 Men's C1 2000m
U12 Men's C1 2000m
U12 Men's C1 2000m
U12 Men's C1 2000m
U12 Men's C1 2000m
U12 Men's C1 2000m

2' Discipline Gap

U14 Women's C1 2000m
U14 Women's C1 2000m
U14 Women's C1 2000m
U14 Women's C1 2000m
U14 Women's C1 2000m
U14 Women's C1 2000m
U14 Women's C1 2000m
U14 Women's C1 2000m
U14 Women's C1 2000m
U14 Women's C1 2000m
U14 Women's C1 2000m
U14 Women's C1 2000m
U14 Women's C1 2000m
U14 Women's C1 2000m
U12 Women's C1 2000m

Ruby Cotter

Alistair Macphee
Max Brien

Devin DeBaie
Keaton Smith
London Gillis
Lucas Bousquet

Victoria Tran
Clara Whytewood
Avalyn Lefebvre
Julianne Tran
Marcy Meisner
Phoebe Murphy
Elle MacKenzie
Megan Thompson
Leena Stevens
Emmerson Eisener
Katie Cooper
Grace Theunissen
Megan McFeters
Winter Dent

Gia Metlej

Sack-a-Wa

Maskwa
Cheema
Maskwa
Maskwa
Maskwa
Maskwa

Maskwa
Sack-a-Wa
Maskwa
Maskwa
Cheema
Banook
Cheema
Cheema
Cheema
Cheema
Cheema
Banook
Cheema
Maskwa
Maskwa

152
153
154
157
156
159

160
161
162
163
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
173
174
175
176

01:39:35.52

01:39:00.96
01:40:47.04
01:40:52.23
01:42:48.53
01:44:48.55
01:54:13.43

01:42:29.91

01:45:21.11
01:46:48.82
01:45:32.07

01:48:51.26

01:47:52.39

01:49:10.33
01:53:43.43

00:14:05.52

00:12:00.96
00:13:17.04
00:12:52.23
00:14:18.53
00:15:48.55
00:24:43.43

00:10:59.91

00:11:51.11
00:12:48.82
00:11:02.07

00:13:21.26

00:11:52.39

00:11:40.33
00:15:43.43

Watch syncronizing time

8:45:00 AM




ADCKC U12/U14 Long Distance

June 18, 2022

Start Time Zero Time Event Pair # Name Club Boat # Finish Time Race Time
11:15:00 AM 00:15:00.00 U12 K1/C1 2000m Pair 1|Gabrielle LaPierre Mic Mac 133 00:26:06.77 00:11:06.77
11:15:00 AM 00:15:00.00 U12 K1/C1 2000m Pair 1|Cassidy McFarlane Senobe 135 00:26:07.33 00:11:07.33
11:15:30 AM 00:15:30.00 U12 K1/C1 2000m Pair 2|Gavin Garnett Mic Mac 103 00:27:11.15 00:11:41.15
11:15:30 AM 00:15:30.00 U12 K1/C1 2000m Pair 2|Canon Beazley Senobe 109 00:27:17.39 00:11:47.39
11:16:00 AM 00:16:00.00 U12 K1/C1 2000m Pair 3 | Alistair Macphee Maskwa 152 00:28:17.59 00:12:17.59
11:16:00 AM 00:16:00.00 U12 K1/C1 2000m Pair 3
11:16:30 AM 00:16:30.00 U12 K1/C1 2000m Pair 4 (Owen Pelton Maskwa 118 00:29:14.99 00:12:44.99
11:16:30 AM 00:16:30.00 U12 K1/C1 2000m Pair 4 |Hunter Barkhouse Cheema 130 00:29:37.20 00:13:07.20
11:17:00 AM 00:17:00.00 U12 K1/C1 2000m Pair 5|Liam MacPhail Maskwa 122 00:29:48.58 00:12:48.58
11:17:00 AM 00:17:00.00 U12 K1/C1 2000m Pair 5|Grace Hilton Cheema 149 00:30:02.31 00:13:02.31
11:17:30 AM 00:17:30.00 U12 K1/C1 2000m Pair 6|Devin DeBaie Maskwa 154 00:31:29.39 00:13:59.39
11:17:30 AM 00:17:30.00 U12 K1/C1 2000m Pair 6 |Abianna Loppie Mic Mac 138 00:31:16.77 00:13:46.77
11:18:00 AM 00:18:00.00 U12 K1/C1 2000m Pair 7 |Max Brien Cheema 153 00:32:42.97 00:14:42.97
11:18:00 AM 00:18:00.00 U12 K1/C1 2000m Pair 7|Myles Casey-Tanner Mic Mac 121 00:32:42.97 00:14:42.97
11:18:30 AM 00:18:30.00 U12 K1/C1 2000m Pair 8|Charlie Hazel Maskwa 145 00:33:11.19 00:14:41.19
11:18:30 AM 00:18:30.00 U12 K1/C1 2000m Pair 8|David Tanton Mic Mac 116 00:33:07.71 00:14:37.71
11:19:00 AM 00:19:00.00 U12 K1/C1 2000m Pair 9|Gavin Haines Mic Mac 115 00:33:41.54 00:14:41.54
11:19:00 AM 00:19:00.00 U12 K1/C1 2000m Pair 9|Ryan Lockyer Senobe 120 00:35:20.91 00:16:20.91
11:19:30 AM 00:19:30.00 U12 K1/C1 2000m Pair 10 (Naomi Chu Senobe 142 00:33:43.19 00:14:13.19
11:19:30 AM 00:19:30.00 U12 K1/C1 2000m Pair 10| Keaton Smith Maskwa 157 00:35:25.34 00:15:55.34
11:20:00 AM 00:20:00.00 U12 K1/C1 2000m Pair 11|Chloe Pike Mic Mac 144 00:36:14.07 00:16:14.07
11:20:00 AM 00:20:00.00 U12 K1/C1 2000m Pair 11|Mackenzie Caceres Maskwa 146 00:36:15.83 00:16:15.83
11:20:30 AM 00:20:30.00 U12 K1/C1 2000m Pair 12|Dylan Beazley Senobe 139 00:37:24.18 00:16:54.18
11:20:30 AM 00:20:30.00 U12 K1/C1 2000m Pair 12|Cohen Comeau Senobe 143 00:37:22.67 00:16:52.67
11:21:00 AM 00:21:00.00 U12 K1/C1 2000m Pair 13 |Cohen Cluett Mic Mac 126 00:37:02.55 00:16:02.55
11:21:00 AM 00:21:00.00 U12 K1/C1 2000m Pair 13|Kysar Zee Maskwa 129 00:37:13.01 00:16:13.01
11:21:30 AM 00:21:30.00 U12 K1/C1 2000m Pair 14 |London Gillis Maskwa 156 00:37:51.57 00:16:21.57
11:21:30 AM 00:21:30.00 U12 K1/C1 2000m Pair 14 |Caelyn Oakley Maskwa 147 00:39:58.79 00:18:28.79
11:22:00 AM 00:22:00.00 U12 K1/C1 2000m Pair 15 |Lucas Bousquet Maskwa 159 00:43:42.29 00:21:42.29
11:22:00 AM 00:22:00.00 U12 K1/C1 2000m Pair 15|Gia Metlej Maskwa 176 23:38:00.00
11:22:30 AM 00:22:30.00 U12 K1/C1 2000m Pair 16 | Ellena Kozuskanich Mic Mac 136 23:37:30.00
11:22:30 AM 00:22:30.00 U12 K1/C1 2000m Pair 16 |Mason Legge Mic Mac 128 23:37:30.00
11:23:00 AM 00:23:00.00 U12 K1/C1 2000m Pair 17 |Lola Muscat Sack-a-Wa 150 23:37:00.00
11:23:00 AM 00:23:00.00 U12 K1/C1 2000m Pair 17 23:37:00.00

Watch syncronizing time

11:00:00 AM




ADCKC U12/U14 Long Distance Regatta

6000m/4000m Singles Combined Event

Start Time Zero Time Event Wave Name Club Boat # Finish Time Race Time
11:50:00 AM 00:50:00.00 U14 Combined 6000m 1|Rylan Carrigan Pisiquid 1 01:19:20.20 00:29:20.20
11:50:00 AM 00:50:00.00 U14 Combined 6000m 1|Hayden Dill Pisiquid 2 01:19:22.58 00:29:22.58
11:50:00 AM 00:50:00.00 U14 Combined 6000m 1|Lucas MacLean Senobe 5 01:21:22.34 00:31:22.34
11:50:00 AM 00:50:00.00 U14 Combined 6000m 1| Moira Malek Senobe 42 01:21:23.53 00:31:23.53
11:50:00 AM 00:50:00.00 U14 Combined 6000m 1|Olivia Murphy Banook 47 01:21:26.78 00:31:26.78
11:50:00 AM 00:50:00.00 U14 Combined 6000m 1|Emilee Vaters Maskwa 50 01:22:03.25 00:32:03.25
11:50:00 AM 00:50:00.00 U14 Combined 6000m 1|Katie Gaudet Cheema 44 01:22:04.18 00:32:04.18
11:50:00 AM 00:50:00.00 U14 Combined 6000m 1| Corbin Colville Cheema 8 01:22:28.56 00:32:28.56
11:50:00 AM 00:50:00.00 U14 Combined 6000m 1|Sarah Leger Cheema 45 01:22:54.58 00:32:54.58
11:50:00 AM 00:50:00.00 U14 Combined 6000m 1| William Townsend Maskwa 1" 01:22:59.97 00:32:59.97
11:50:00 AM 00:50:00.00 U14 Combined 6000m 1| Josephine Hoegg-Chapman Pisiquid 46 01:23:14.01 00:33:14.01
11:50:00 AM 00:50:00.00 U14 Combined 6000m 1|Ismaiel Mashaly Maskwa 6 01:23:23.30 00:33:23.30
11:50:00 AM 00:50:00.00 U14 Combined 6000m 1| Gaelle Bousquet Maskwa 56 01:23:46.80 00:33:46.80
11:50:00 AM 00:50:00.00 U14 Combined 6000m 1|Ava Woodman Pisiquid 51 01:24:35.76 00:34:35.76
11:50:00 AM 00:50:00.00 U14 Combined 6000m 1|Maddie McCarthy Banook 66 01:24:35.76 00:34:35.76
11:50:00 AM 00:50:00.00 U14 Combined 6000m 1|Emile Gunn Banook 23 01:25:04.92 00:35:04.92
11:50:00 AM 00:50:00.00 U14 Combined 6000m 1|Matthew Ferguson Banook 38 01:25:24.01 00:35:24.01
11:50:00 AM 00:50:00.00 U14 Combined 6000m 1|Alec MacAulay Cheema 93 01:25:32.41 00:35:32.41
11:50:00 AM 00:50:00.00 U14 Combined 6000m 1| Matthew Brown Maskwa 85 01:25:49.97 00:35:49.97
11:50:00 AM 00:50:00.00 U14 Combined 6000m 1|Ava Cacao Ewing Maskwa 53 01:25:51.27 00:35:51.27
11:52:00 AM 00:52:00.00 U14 Combined 6000m 1| Victoria Tran Maskwa 160 01:28:18.35 00:36:18.35
11:50:00 AM 00:50:00.00 U14 Combined 6000m 1|Zachary Flynn Maskwa 87 01:27:05.13 00:37:05.13
11:50:00 AM 00:50:00.00 U14 Combined 6000m 1|Sophia Kerr Cheema 48
11:50:00 AM 00:50:00.00 U14 Combined 6000m 1| Joseph Metlej Maskwa 10
11:50:00 AM 00:50:00.00 U14 Combined 6000m 1|Zoe Townsend Banook 78

2' Wave Gap

11:52:00 AM 00:52:00.00 U14 Combined 6000m 2|Ella Williams Cheema 49 01:25:36.28 00:33:36.28
11:52:00 AM 00:52:00.00 U14 Combined 6000m 2| Samuel Ruginski Mic Mac 29 01:26:02.05 00:34:02.05
11:52:00 AM 00:52:00.00 U14 Combined 6000m 2|Hudson Brown Maskwa 14 01:26:28.95 00:34:28.95
11:52:00 AM 00:52:00.00 U14 Combined 6000m 2|LeviAllen Cheema 4 01:27:14.79 00:35:14.79
11:52:00 AM 00:52:00.00 U14 Combined 6000m 2|Ben Walker Maskwa 18 01:27:24.64 00:35:24.64
11:52:00 AM 00:52:00.00 U14 Combined 6000m 2|Caroline Hilton Cheema 60 01:28:03.87 00:36:03.87
11:52:00 AM 00:52:00.00 U14 Combined 6000m 2|Lyla Boychuk Banook 77 01:28:38.48 00:36:38.48
11:52:00 AM 00:52:00.00 U14 Combined 6000m 2| Charlie Martin Mic Mac 36 01:28:49.92 00:36:49.92
11:52:00 AM 00:52:00.00 U14 Combined 6000m 2| Alexander Ansems Banook 22 01:28:55.32 00:36:55.32
11:52:00 AM 00:52:00.00 U14 Combined 6000m 2| Elle MacKenzie Cheema 167 01:29:25.31 00:37:25.31
11:52:00 AM 00:52:00.00 U14 Combined 6000m 2|Myra St-Hilaire Banook 62 01:30:00.35 00:38:00.35
11:52:00 AM 00:52:00.00 U14 Combined 6000m 2| Akaysia Loppie Mic Mac 63 01:30:30.13 00:38:30.13
11:52:00 AM 00:52:00.00 U14 Combined 6000m 2| Marin MacNeil Mic Mac 65 01:30:30.79 00:38:30.79
11:52:00 AM 00:52:00.00 U14 Combined 6000m 2| Payton Cluett Mic Mac 81 01:30:32.43 00:38:32.43
11:52:00 AM 00:52:00.00 U14 Combined 6000m 2| Quintin Bugden Maskwa 89 01:30:57.70 00:38:57.70
11:52:00 AM 00:52:00.00 U14 Combined 6000m 2| Addison Hilden Pisiquid 72 01:30:58.77 00:38:58.77
11:52:00 AM 00:52:00.00 U14 Combined 6000m 2|Angus Flynn Maskwa 86 01:31:29.06 00:39:29.06
11:52:00 AM 00:52:00.00 U14 Combined 6000m 2| Gabriel Argante Maskwa 90 01:31:34.10 00:39:34.10
11:52:00 AM 00:52:00.00 U14 Combined 6000m 2|David Ackerman Mic Mac 94 01:31:49.90 00:39:49.90
11:52:00 AM 00:52:00.00 U14 Combined 6000m 2| Brooklyn Keizer Mic Mac 84 01:31:56.90 00:39:56.90
11:52:00 AM 00:52:00.00 U14 Combined 6000m 2| Willlow Schandall Banook 73 01:32:01.79 00:40:01.79
11:52:00 AM 00:52:00.00 U14 Combined 6000m 2| Cate Norman Mic Mac 83 01:32:08.52 00:40:08.52
11:52:00 AM 00:52:00.00 U14 Combined 6000m 2| Sofia Marteli Maskwa 61

11:52:00 AM 00:52:00.00 U14 Combined 6000m 2[Markus Harrison Banook 32

11:52:00 AM 00:52:00.00 U14 Combined 6000m 2| Molly McCarthy Banook 64

38' Break

12:30:00 PM 01:30:00.00 U14 Combined 4000m 1|Brayden Carrigan Pisiquid 100 01:52:54.10 00:22:54.10
12:30:00 PM 01:30:00.00 U14 Combined 4000m 1| Xander Woodward Pisiquid 3 01:52:56.00 00:22:56.00
12:30:00 PM 01:30:00.00 U14 Combined 4000m 1|Caden Kelly Pisiquid 105 01:53:05.69 00:23:05.69
12:30:00 PM 01:30:00.00 U14 Combined 4000m 1|Patrick Comeau Pisiquid 101 01:53:07.43 00:23:07.43
12:30:00 PM 01:30:00.00 U14 Combined 4000m 1|Matthew Sexton Pisiquid 106 01:53:08.47 00:23:08.47
12:30:00 PM 01:30:00.00 U14 Combined 4000m 1|James MacKinnon Abenaki 27 01:53:09.66 00:23:09.66
12:30:00 PM 01:30:00.00 U14 Combined 4000m 1| Quinton Land Maskwa 107 01:53:22.30 00:23:22.30
12:30:00 PM 01:30:00.00 U14 Combined 4000m 1|Aidan Beck-Evoy Pisiquid 13 01:53:29.46 00:23:29.46
12:30:00 PM 01:30:00.00 U14 Combined 4000m 1| Stone Manuel Abenaki 25 01:53:44.60 00:23:44.60
12:30:00 PM 01:30:00.00 U14 Combined 4000m 1| Anna Chisholm Cheema 82 01:54:20.54 00:24:20.54
12:30:00 PM 01:30:00.00 U14 Combined 4000m 1| Trent Johannson Abenaki 177 01:54:20.54 00:24:20.54
12:30:00 PM 01:30:00.00 U14 Combined 4000m 1| Cody Barbrick Cheema 20 01:54:38.79 00:24:38.79
12:30:00 PM 01:30:00.00 U14 Combined 4000m 1| Matilda Bowers Cheema 80 01:55:13.82 00:25:13.82
12:30:00 PM 01:30:00.00 U14 Combined 4000m 1|Hunter Eisner Pisiquid 117 01:55:35.02 00:25:35.02
12:30:00 PM 01:30:00.00 U14 Combined 4000m 1|Marcy Meisner Cheema 165 01:55:59.19 00:25:59.19
12:30:00 PM 01:30:00.00 U14 Combined 4000m 1|Emmerson Eisener Cheema 170 01:56:04.34 00:26:04.34
12:30:00 PM 01:30:00.00 U14 Combined 4000m 1|Brooklyn Morrissey Senobe 74 01:56:38.64 00:26:38.64
12:30:00 PM 01:30:00.00 U14 Combined 4000m 1|Flynn Carroll Cheema 96 01:57:16.08 00:27:16.08
12:30:00 PM 01:30:00.00 U14 Combined 4000m 1|Megan McFeters Cheema 174

12:30:00 PM 01:30:00.00 U14 Combined 4000m 1|Anakin Pye Sack-a-Wa 24
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Naomi Stewart

Elizabeth Eisner
Nikhil Natarajan

Lila MacAskill

James Swarbrigg
Wyatt Deeble
Phoebe Murphy
Theo Junaid-MacNeill
Phoenix Casey-Tanner
Kayden Bradley

Trey Wierstra

Giorgia Bona

Mia Lafferty

Camden Pratt

Grace Theunissen
Clara Whytewood
Nolen Mitchell

Eli Cowper

Isabella Beck

Marcus Lockyer
Jonathan Huntington

Natalie Smith
Leena Stevens
Ryan Dill

Jack Collett

Jorja Frank

Ruby Cotter
Gabriel Beaton
Konstatine Armstrong
Lola Muscat

Najib Bitar

Winter Dent
Nikolas Obrovac
Linus Ha

Samuel Gadbois
Katie Cooper
Megan Thompson
Julianne Tran
Avalyn Lefebvre
Payton Pyche-Roy
Spencer Zabarylo
Ronan Beck-Evoiy
Tori Rendell

Senobe

Pisiquid
Maskwa
Banook
Maskwa
Mic Mac
Banook
Banook
Mic Mac
Mic Mac
Mic Mac
Maskwa
Banook
Maskwa
Banook
Sack-a-Wa
Banook
Senobe
Maskwa
Senobe
Senobe

Cheema
Cheema
Pisiquid
Banook
Pisiquid
Sack-a-Wa
Sack-a-Wa
Maskwa
Sack-a-Wa
Sack-a-Wa
Maskwa
Maskwa
Maskwa
Abenaki
Cheema
Cheema
Maskwa
Maskwa
Abenaki
Sack-a-Wa
Pisiquid
Senobe

58

52
16
71
30
98

166
92
26
41
21
76
68
54

173

161
o7
88
67

57
169
119

37
137
185

28

99
150

91
175

39

40

95
171
168
163
162

34

31
108

79

02:09:00.14
02:09:19.88
02:11:38.20
02:14:34.92
02:15:52.93
02:17:10.59
02:19:53.88
02:20:16.06

02:00:40.98
02:03:21.05
02:03:33.47
02:03:44.87
02:05:18.90
02:06:13.27
02:07:59.86
02:09:39.89
02:10:49.08
02:11:38.97
02:12:09.08

00:37:00.14
00:37:19.88
00:39:38.20
00:42:34.92
00:43:52.93
00:45:10.59
00:47:53.88
00:48:16.06

00:26:40.98
00:29:21.05
00:29:33.47
00:29:44.87
00:31:18.90
00:32:13.27
00:33:59.86
00:35:39.89
00:36:49.08
00:37:38.97
00:38:09.08

Watch syncronizing time

11:00:00 AM




ADCKC U12/U14 Long Distance Regatta

6000m/4000m Singles Combined Event

Name Club Boat # Finish Time
01:19:20.20
01:19:22.58
01:21:22.34

42 01:21:23.53
47 01:21:26.78
50 01:22:03.25
44 01:22:04.18
8 01:22:28.56
45 01:22:54.58
11 01:22:59.97
46 01:23:14.01
6 01:23:23.30
51 01:24:35.76
56 01:23:46.80
66 01:24:35.76
23 01:25:04.92
38 01:25:24.01
93 01:25:32.41
49 01:25:36.28
85 01:25:49.97
53 01:25:51.27
29 01:26:02.05
14 01:26:28.95
87 01:27:05.13
4 01:27:14.79
18 01:27:24.64
60 01:28:03.87
160 01:28:18.35
77 01:28:38.48
36 01:28:49.92
22 01:28:55.32
167 01:29:25.31
62 01:30:00.35
63 01:30:30.13
65 01:30:30.79
81 01:30:32.43
89 01:30:57.70
72 01:30:58.77
86 01:31:29.06

90

01:31:34.10




94
84
73
83
100

105
101
106
27
107
13
25
177
82
20
80
117
165
170
74
96
57
169
119
37
137
185
28
52
16
99
150
71
91
175
30
98
166
92
26

01:31:49.90
01:31:56.90
01:32:01.79
01:32:08.52
01:52:54.10
01:52:56.00
01:53:05.69
01:53:07.43
01:53:08.47
01:53:09.66
01:53:22.30
01:53:29.46
01:53:44.60
01:54:20.54
01:54:20.54
01:54:38.79
01:55:13.82
01:55:35.02
01:55:59.19
01:56:04.34
01:56:38.64
01:57:16.08
02:00:40.98
02:03:21.05
02:03:33.47
02:03:44.87
02:05:18.90
02:06:13.27
02:07:59.86
02:09:00.14
02:09:19.88
02:09:39.89
02:10:49.08
02:11:38.20
02:11:38.97
02:12:09.08
02:14:34.92
02:15:52.93
02:17:10.59
02:19:53.88
02:20:16.06










Pairs 2000m U12 Athletes

Note: Sort by time after individual 2000m, then copy & paste Columns A:C into "U12 Pairs 2000m Draw" tab

Name Club Boat # 2000m Time

Gabrielle LaPierre Mic Mac 133 00:11:09.67
Cassidy McFarlane Senobe 135 00:11:27.96
Gavin Garnett Mic Mac 103 00:11:28.82
Evan Vaters Maskwa 112 00:11:40.19
Canon Beazley Senobe 109 00:11:49.28
Alistair Macphee Maskwa 152 00:12:00.96
Izak Bungay Maskwa 114 00:12:03.16
Owen Pelton Maskwa 118 00:12:11.98
Hunter Barkhouse Cheema 130 00:12:12.97
Liam MacPhail Maskwa 122 00:12:25.78
Grace Hilton Cheema 149 00:12:45.58
Devin DeBaie Maskwa 154 00:12:52.23
Abianna Loppie Mic Mac 138 00:13:09.94
Max Brien Cheema 153 00:13:17.04
Myles Casey-Tanner Mic Mac 121 00:13:26.70
Charlie Hazel Maskwa 145 00:13:31.33
David Tanton Mic Mac 116 00:13:36.99
Gavin Haines Mic Mac 115 00:13:41.98
Gabrielle Cartwright Maskwa 140 00:13:47.54
Harlow Pratt Maskwa 141 00:13:50.81
Ryan Lockyer Senobe 120 00:13:56.16
Naomi Chu Senobe 142 00:14:05.77
Keaton Smith Maskwa 157 00:14:18.53
Chloe Pike Mic Mac 144 00:14:28.01
Mackenzie Caceres Maskwa 146 00:14:35.71
Dylan Beazley Senobe 139 00:14:55.86
Cohen Comeau Senobe 143 00:15:23.39
Cohen Cluett Mic Mac 126 00:15:27.96
Kysar Zee Maskwa 129 00:15:44.01
London Gillis Maskwa 156 00:15:48.55
Caelyn Oakley Maskwa 147 00:16:23.73
Lucas Bousquet Maskwa 159 00:24:43.43
Gia Metlej Maskwa 176

Quinn Joudrie Maskwa 151

Maili Dent Maskwa 148

Ellena Kozuskanich Mic Mac 136

Mason Legge Mic Mac 128

Liam Smith Maskwa 124

Lola Muscat Sack-a-Wa 150



6000m U14 Athletes

Note: Sort by time after individual 2000m, then copy & paste Columns A:C into "4000m/6000m Draw" tab in waves of 25, 25, and 21 (or remainder)

Name Club Boat # 2000m Time
Rylan Carrigan Pisiquid 1 00:08:36.42
Hayden Dill Pisiquid 2 00:09:12.02
Moira Malek Senobe 42 00:09:32.26
Katie Gaudet Cheema 44 00:09:42.09
Lucas MacLean Senobe 5 00:09:42.59
Sarah Leger Cheema 45 00:09:44.75
Olivia Murphy Banook 47 00:09:47.28
Emilee Vaters Maskwa 50 00:09:57.90
Sophia Kerr Cheema 48 00:09:59.59
Corbin Colville Cheema 8 00:10:03.27
William Townsend Maskwa 11 00:10:07.62
Ismaiel Mashaly Maskwa 6 00:10:16.02
Ava Woodman Pisiquid 51 00:10:23.34
Matthew Brown Maskwa 85 00:10:25.59
Joseph Metlej Maskwa 10 00:10:30.00
Alec MacAulay Cheema 93 00:10:36.77
Gaelle Bousquet Maskwa 56 00:10:38.29
Josephine Hoegg-Chapman Pisiquid 46 00:10:38.61
Matthew Ferguson Banook 38 00:10:49.68
Maddie McCarthy Banook 66 00:10:53.91
Zachary Flynn Maskwa 87 00:10:56.30
Zoe Townsend Banook 78 00:10:56.40
Emile Gunn Banook 23 00:10:58.58
Victoria Tran Maskwa 160 00:10:59.91
Ava Cacao Ewing Maskwa 53 00:11:00.48
Elle MacKenzie Cheema 167 00:11:02.07
Samuel Ruginski Mic Mac 29 00:11:02.59
Ben Walker Maskwa 18 00:11:05.96
Levi Allen Cheema 4 00:11:07.66
Hudson Brown Maskwa 14 00:11:07.83
Sofia Marteli Maskwa 61 00:11:08.09
Angus Flynn Maskwa 86 00:11:11.11
Alexander Ansems Banook 22 00:11:13.79
Markus Harrison Banook 32 00:11:19.05
Ella Williams Cheema 49 00:11:20.70
Quintin Bugden Maskwa 89 00:11:21.10
Molly McCarthy Banook 64 00:11:22.50
Caroline Hilton Cheema 60 00:11:28.03
Gabriel Argante Maskwa 90 00:11:28.09
Lyla Boychuk Banook 77 00:11:31.47
David Ackerman Mic Mac 94 00:11:34.21
Brooklyn Keizer Mic Mac 84 00:11:34.67
Addison Hilden Pisiquid 72 00:11:34.70
Charlie Martin Mic Mac 36 00:11:35.15
Payton Cluett Mic Mac 81 00:11:37.47
Myra St-Hilaire Banook 62 00:11:38.80
Marin MacNeil Mic Mac 65 00:11:39.02
Cate Norman Mic Mac 83 00:11:42.05
Willlow Schandall Banook 73 00:11:42.33
Akaysia Loppie Mic Mac 63 00:11:45.95
Kayden Bradley Mic Mac 41 00:11:49.84
Elizabeth Eisner Pisiquid 52 00:11:50.29
Lila MacAskill Banook 71 00:11:50.90
Trey Wierstra Mic Mac 21 00:11:53.48
Wyatt Deeble Mic Mac 98 00:12:06.83

Nikhil Natarajan Maskwa 16 00:12:08.41



Giorgia Bona

James Swarbrigg
Phoebe Murphy

Mia Lafferty

Theo Junaid-MacNeill
Phoenix Casey-Tanner
Camden Pratt

Grace Theunissen
Clara Whytewood
Nolen Mitchell

Eli Cowper

Isabella Beck

Marcus Lockyer
Jonathan Huntington

Maskwa
Maskwa
Banook
Banook
Banook
Mic Mac
Maskwa
Banook
Sack-a-Wa
Banook
Senobe
Maskwa
Senobe
Senobe

76
30
166
68
92
26
54
173
161
97
88
67

00:12:19.63
00:12:25.05
00:12:48.82
00:12:55.61
00:13:23.93
00:14:38.73



4000m U14 Athletes

Note: Sort by time after individual 2000m, then copy & paste Columns A:C into "4000m/6000m Draw" tab in waves of 20

Name Club Boat # 2000m Time

James MacKinnon Abenaki 27 00:10:34.49
Brayden Carrigan Pisiquid 100 00:10:41.56
Stone Manuel Abenaki 25 00:10:48.88
Xander Woodward Pisiquid 3 00:10:49.59
Patrick Comeau Pisiquid 101 00:10:50.44
Anna Chisholm Cheema 82 00:11:04.10
Quinton Land Maskwa 107 00:11:04.85
Caden Kelly Pisiquid 105 00:11:05.87
Matthew Sexton Pisiquid 106 00:11:09.99
Trent Johannson Abenaki 177 00:11:10.83
Cody Barbrick Cheema 20 00:11:31.13
Megan McFeters Cheema 174 00:11:40.33
Hunter Eisner Pisiquid 117 00:11:48.43
Matilda Bowers Cheema 80 00:11:50.21
Marcy Meisner Cheema 165 00:11:51.11
Emmerson Eisener Cheema 170 00:11:52.39
Aidan Beck-Evoy Pisiquid 13 00:12:04.62
Brooklyn Morrissey Senobe 74 00:12:06.32
Anakin Pye Sack-a-Wa 24 00:12:10.12
Naomi Stewart Senobe 58 00:12:33.08
Flynn Carroll Cheema 96 00:12:33.81
Natalie Smith Cheema 57 00:12:59.84
Ryan Dill Pisiquid 119 00:13:08.78
Nikolas Obrovac Maskwa 39 00:13:09.15
Leena Stevens Cheema 169 00:13:21.26
Linus Ha Maskwa 40 00:13:29.53
Jorja Frank Pisiquid 137 00:13:40.83
Jack Collett Banook 37 00:13:48.89
Gabriel Beaton Sack-a-Wa 28 00:14:18.50
Konstatine Armstrong ~ Maskwa 99 00:15:03.00
Samuel Gadbois Abenaki 95 00:15:30.48
Winter Dent Maskwa 175 00:15:43.43
Najib Bitar Sack-a-Wa 91 00:16:41.56
Ruby Cotter Sack-a-Wa 185 00:14:05.52
Lola Muscat Sack-a-Wa 150

Katie Cooper Cheema 171

Megan Thompson Cheema 168

Julianne Tran Maskwa 163

Avalyn Lefebvre Maskwa 162

Payton Pyche-Roy Abenaki 34



Spencer Zabarylo Sack-a-Wa 31
Ronan Beck-Evoiy Pisiquid 108
Tori Rendell Senobe 79



